

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27564-27569/2008

BIMAL KUMAR ACHARYA (D) BY L.RS.ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/05/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

Mr. N. R.M.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to file affidavit regarding proof of dasti service on R-1 to 5.

R-6 served. There is no appearance. Time for counter affidavit not sought.

Await service of notice on R-2

List the matter on 13.7.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar