

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27564-27569/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 25/06/2008 in WP No. 4225/2004 & WP No. 4226/2004 & WP No. 4227/2004 & OJC No. 5684/1998 & OJC No. 5685/1998 & OJC No. 6040/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

BIMAL KUMAR ACHARYA (D) BY L.RS.ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. Rajeev Sharma Advocate proposes to appear for respondent Nos 2 and 3 and undertakes to file Vakalatnama and counter affidavit for the respondent Nos. 2 and 3. weeks time is granted to the served respondents Vakalatnama and counter affidavit. R-6 has been served but not filed appearance.

Four
to file

Issue fresh notice to unserved respondents by registered post A.D.

List the matter on 17.8.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)

Registrar