

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27564-  
27569/2008

BIMAL KUMAR ACHARYA (D) BY L.RS.ETC.ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 11/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy,Adv.  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv.  
Mr.Biswajit Das,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service is complete. Respondent Nos.2 & 3 are granted  
four weeks time for filing counter affidavit. The remaining  
respondents have not filed counter affidavit in spite of  
last opportunity granted.

List the matter on 8.02.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar