

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27564-27569/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 25/06/2008 in WP No. 4225/2004 & WP No. 4226/2004 & WP No. 4227/2004 & OJC No. 5684/1998 & OJC No. 5685/1998 & OJC No. 6040/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

BIMAL KUMAR ACHARYA (D) BY L.RS.ETC.ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,substitution of deceased petitioner and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/08/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy,Adv.
Mr. B. Swajit Das,Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Affidavit in support of Annexure to the rejoinder to be filed within two weeks. List thereafter.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master